



	NAME &	Walk Excavating	Maulding Excavating	Effingham Asphalt	B & T Drainage	Kieffer Bros Const.
	ADDRESS	34 Co. Rd. 400 N	208 NW 8th St	1601 W. Wabash Ave	18864 E 1350th Rd	933 West 3rd St.
	OF BIDDER	Sigel, IL 62462	Casey, IL 62420	Effingham, IL 62401	Marshall, IL 62441	Mr. Carmel, IL 62863
SECOND STREET SANITARY SEWER	BID BOND	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond
FOR BIDS DUE TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2019 AT 10:00 A.M.	ADDENDUM 1					
MILANO & GRUNLOH ENGINEERS LLC - JOB #18008	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE					

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	ABANDON EXISTING MAIN	1,014	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,028.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,042.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 2,484.30	\$ 1.12	\$ 1,135.68	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,042.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,591.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING MANHOLES	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
3	ABANDON EXISTING STORM SEWER	160	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 560.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,040.00
4	MAKE CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,784.00	\$ 11,352.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 2,447.00	\$ 7,341.00	\$ 4,715.00	\$ 14,145.00
5	30" PVC, SDR 26 SANITARY SEWER	154	FT	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,940.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 26,180.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 30,184.00	\$ 254.45	\$ 39,185.30	\$ 273.00	\$ 42,042.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 35,112.00
6	24" PVC, SDR 26 STORM SEWER	147	FT	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 23,373.00	\$ 93.65	\$ 13,766.55	\$ 160.00	\$ 23,520.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 18,522.00
7	MANHOLE TYPE A, T1F, OL	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,142.00	\$ 5,142.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
8	TRENCH BACKFILL	447.5	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,425.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 27.75	\$ 12,418.13	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 17,452.50	\$ 33.00	\$ 14,767.50
9	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE A	92	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 40.62	\$ 3,737.04	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,944.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,496.00
10	6" PVC SANITARY SERVICE, SDR 35	180	FT	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,300.00
11	SANITARY SERVICE CONNECTION W/ CLEANOUTS	3	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 5,550.00
18	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	180	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 1,656.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,140.00
21	SEEDING CLASS 2, SPECIAL	2	AC	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 2,660.00
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL COMPLETE	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 2,130.00
	TOTAL BID				\$ 76,273.00		\$ 78,692.00		\$ 107,026.47		\$ 111,451.53		\$ 118,659.50		\$ 129,253.50